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RK DiscGolf Weekly → RK DiscGolf Weekly 2.posms (C
protokols)

No  

Kurts Kruglovs

Gints Pipars

Hardijs Śefanovskis

Toms Bethers

Jānis Zemzāle

Rihards Mundhens

Edgars Ungurs

Jānis Bergmanis

Raimonds Vēdzele

emils tisins

Pēteris Nikolajevs

Andis Baltgalvis

Jānis Mangalis

Aigars Sirmovičs

Elīza Šefanovska

★ Jānis Bruģmanis

★ Kristaps Legzdiņš

★Zintis Felkers

Arvis Rudzītis

Inese Rudzīte

Paula Piebalga

Alvis Rudzītis

Edgars Saulītis

Aigars Ancāns

Kaspars Saulītis

Reinis Pēkšens

Arturs Rullis

Madars Rullis

Roberts Pēkšens

Sanijs Gauja

Artūrs Trokša

https://discgolfmetrix.com/1758742
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1780877
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1780877
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1758742
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1780877
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No  

Pāvels Voitkevičs

Pāvels Brokāns

Maksims Voitkevics

Andris Mošenkovs

Guntis Priede

Aldis Lamberts

Arturs Vierpe

Andis Sirmacis

Rolands Bēriņš

Edgars Kurpnieks

Haralds Lūsis

Jūlija Mangale

Rūdolfs Markuss Čeičs

Daniels Bethers

Niks Eihvalds

Agris Muravjovs

Andris Krūmiņš

Edvīns Balodis

Kristaps Niedols6669

Jānis Lūsis

Elviss Lapiņš

Ingemārs Stalšāns

Elvis Fundurs

Kristaps Prenclavs

Santa Prenclava

Kristians Stalšāns

Ģirts Žeiers

Baiba Ķevere

Kristaps Birzulis

Ziedonis Skrivla

Gatis Čakšs

Česlavs Mileris

Artjoms Iscenko

Māris Mickus

https://discgolfmetrix.com/1758742
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1780877
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No  

Ģirts Sprancis

Janis Lejins

Valters Vierpe

Kate Jēkabsone

Artūrs Āre

https://discgolfmetrix.com/1758742
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1780877
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 57

1 Ingemārs Stalšāns 3 4 3 3 2 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 -5 52

2 Arturs Rullis 3 6 2 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 2 2 2 2 4 3 2 3 -4 53

2 Arturs Vierpe 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 -4 53

2 Edgars Saulītis 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 5 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 -4 53

5 Aigars Ancāns 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 -2 55

5 Jānis Zemzāle 2 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 2 2 3 4 4 3 2 2 -2 55

7 Pāvels Brokāns 4 5 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 6 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 -1 56

8 Guntis Priede 5 5 2 4 2 3 3 3 4 5 2 2 3 3 2 4 3 2 0 57

8 Arvis Rudzītis 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 6 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 0 57

8 Andris Mošenkovs 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 0 57

8 Kristians Stalšāns 2 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 0 57

12 Česlavs Mileris 5 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 +1 58

13 Jānis Lūsis 2 5 3 4 4 3 3 3 5 4 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 +2 59

13 Elviss Lapiņš 2 6 2 3 3 3 3 4 5 4 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 +2 59

13 Pēteris Nikolajevs 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 5 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 +2 59

13 Pāvels Voitkevičs 3 4 4 6 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 +2 59

13 Niks Eihvalds 2 7 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 2 3 3 3 4 4 2 2 +2 59

18 Rihards Mundhens 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 2 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 +3 60

18 Ģirts Žeiers 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 2 2 4 3 3 3 2 3 +3 60

18 Gatis Čakšs 2 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 6 2 4 3 3 5 3 3 2 +3 60

18 Kristaps Prenclavs 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 4 +3 60

22 Gints Pipars 4 5 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 5 4 2 3 +4 61

22 Andis Baltgalvis 5 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 +4 61

24 Artūrs Trokša 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 +5 62

24 Aigars Sirmovičs 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 5 5 2 5 3 2 3 3 3 3 +5 62

24 Rūdolfs Markuss Čeičs 3 5 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 5 4 3 3 4 4 3 2 2 +5 62

24 Ģirts Sprancis 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 2 4 3 3 4 5 3 3 +5 62

28 Roberts Pēkšens 3 5 3 6 3 3 4 3 4 6 2 3 3 3 2 5 2 3 +6 63

28 Toms Bethers 5 4 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 6 3 4 4 4 2 3 3 3 +6 63

30 Aldis Lamberts 4 5 5 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 +7 64

30 Rolands Bēriņš 3 4 3 5 4 3 4 3 5 6 2 3 5 2 3 3 3 3 +7 64

30 Andris Krūmiņš 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 7 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 2 +7 64

30 Edgars Kurpnieks 3 6 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 2 3 3 3 +7 64

https://discgolfmetrix.com/1758742
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1780877
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

30 Valters Vierpe 5 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 +7 64

35 Ziedonis Skrivla 4 5 3 4 3 3 4 4 5 5 3 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 +8 65

35 Raimonds Vēdzele 3 6 3 4 3 3 5 4 5 4 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 +8 65

35 Hardijs Śefanovskis 4 5 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 6 3 3 2 +8 65

35 Māris Mickus 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 5 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 +8 65

35 Haralds Lūsis 3 6 3 3 2 3 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 5 3 4 3 3 +8 65

35 ★ Kristaps Legzdiņš 3 6 5 4 4 3 3 5 4 5 2 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 +8 65

41 Edvīns Balodis 3 4 4 6 3 4 3 4 5 6 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 +9 66

41 emils tisins 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 5 3 4 3 3 +9 66

41 Elvis Fundurs 4 7 5 4 5 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 2 +9 66

44 Maksims Voitkevics 4 6 5 5 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 +10 67

44 Alvis Rudzītis 5 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 5 5 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 +10 67

44 Madars Rullis 3 6 4 3 4 5 3 3 6 5 3 2 4 3 3 4 4 2 +10 67

44 Kristaps Birzulis 5 5 3 4 3 4 3 3 5 5 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 +10 67

44 Kaspars Saulītis 6 6 3 3 4 5 3 3 7 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 +10 67

49 Kurts Kruglovs 3 6 5 3 6 3 4 3 5 5 3 2 3 4 5 4 2 2 +11 68

49 ★ Jānis Bruģmanis 2 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 3 5 5 3 2 +11 68

49 Andis Sirmacis 4 5 6 4 3 3 4 3 5 6 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 +11 68

49 Reinis Pēkšens 3 6 3 4 3 3 3 4 6 4 3 4 3 5 3 5 3 3 +11 68

53 ★Zintis Felkers 5 6 5 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 +12 69

54 Janis Lejins 4 5 3 8 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 2 3 2 4 6 4 2 +13 70

54 Artūrs Āre 3 6 3 4 3 3 3 4 5 7 3 3 4 4 7 3 3 2 +13 70

56 Sanijs Gauja 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 3 3 5 2 3 4 4 4 4 +14 71

57 Agris Muravjovs 4 6 3 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 +15 72

58 Jānis Bergmanis 4 8 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 5 4 5 3 3 5 4 4 2 +16 73

59 Baiba Ķevere 4 7 3 4 4 4 3 4 6 8 3 4 3 2 3 6 3 3 +17 74

59 Edgars Ungurs 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 6 6 5 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 +17 74

59 Artjoms Iscenko 3 6 5 4 4 3 4 4 7 6 4 5 5 2 3 4 3 2 +17 74

59 Jānis Mangalis 4 7 6 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 +17 74

63 Kristaps Niedols6669 4 6 5 3 4 4 5 4 6 7 4 3 4 4 4 3 2 4 +19 76

64 Elīza Šefanovska 5 7 4 3 6 5 4 4 8 5 5 4 6 3 5 3 4 3 +27 84

65 Daniels Bethers 5 6 4 6 4 5 4 5 8 8 3 4 5 6 3 5 4 4 +32 89

66 Santa Prenclava 5 8 4 7 4 5 5 5 6 5 6 4 6 4 4 5 4 4 +34 91

67 Inese Rudzīte 4 6 5 8 5 5 4 4 10 8 7 3 3 5 3 4 5 3 +35 92
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

68 Kate Jēkabsone 6 10 5 6 5 5 3 7 8 8 3 3 3 5 3 6 4 3 +36 93

69 Paula Piebalga 7 8 6 5 6 5 4 5 7 8 4 3 5 5 4 6 5 3 +39 96

70 Jūlija Mangale 5 10 5 6 7 4 5 6 8 8 5 5 6 6 5 7 5 5 +51 108
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 57

Avg 3.7 5.5 3.6 3.9 3.6 3.4 3.4 3.7 4.9 4.9 3.1 3.1 3.4 3.3 3.3 3.7 3 2.8 66.6

Difficulty 14 18 11 15 10 9 7 13 16 17 3 4 8 5 6 12 2 1 9.6

Birdie -1 8 3 5 3 2 2 9 19 14 7 11 12 17 20 132 10%

Par 0 27 12 39 32 32 44 42 32 29 21 33 39 38 35 34 40 40 42 611 48%

Bogey 1 20 30 12 26 25 13 21 31 25 21 11 12 15 15 15 19 10 7 328 26%

Double Bogey 2 12 18 13 3 4 10 5 5 6 10 5 5 7 7 7 6 3 1 127 10%

Triple Bogey 3 2 5 3 6 3 1 3 3 1 3 2 1 4 37 3%

Other >3 1 5 3 1 1 5 6 1 1 1 25 2%
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